
Estd . 1958

+irq%; II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged I
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

-YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD
ti AD- II]gMBH!!sat;–gRllmHHgil]EII

B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Wo RFa

LINKAGE

Department of Chemistry,
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

&

Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8, MII)C, Kadegaon, TaI-
Kadegaon, Dist- Sangli.

Linkage is signed on 31st January 2022 between Department of Chemistry, Yashwantrao

Chavan College of Science, I<arad (First Party) and Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8,

MIDC, Kadegaon, Maharashtra. (Second Party). It is agreed by First party and Second

party to impart student exchange, guest lectures, study tours, instrument training and research

to the students and to organize conference/seminars jointly. Both the parties have discussed in

detail the areas of co-operation and mutually agreed to make the linkage. Now it is agreed by

and between both the parties with the following terms and conditions.
bHa +



Terms and Conditions:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Both the parties will extend their facilities to each other in the areas of student

exchange, guest lectures, study tours, instrument training and research to the students

and to organize conference/seminars jointly.

No rental charges or any other incidental charges, unless mentioned, shall be paid by

both the parties for using the infrastructure facilities of each other.

The linkage will be valid for a period of five years starting from the date of signing

this agreement and may be renewed for a further period of five years through mutual

consent of parties.

This linkage may be terminated by either side by giving a three months notice to that

effect in writing.

In witness whereof, the parties here have set this hands on the 3 lst January 2022

F ++\.

i
I

e
Party First Party I Second Party

Department of Chemistry,
Yaghwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

Institute Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8,
Mine, Kadegaon, Maharashtra

Signature

Name Prof ( d-.> S „ it. Burungaie

& Head,

D„ig„.d,„ Depadmer,t , f Ch,mi,t,y

Signature e
a

ire s i g n a t i o n P r i i c i P a 1

I ma111 Nm
Founder & Chairman

rn .
1}

+

&f

Seal

2

i



CERTIFICATE
This is to certify that the following students of B.Sc. III (Chemistry Department) of Yashwantrao

Chavan College of Science, Karad have completed their Industrial Training under mentorship of

my firm dated from Ol \oz\ n>allo lol aztbo%_ during the academic year 2021-2022

as partial fulfillment of the B.Sc. (Chemistry) course.

Roll Number Name of the Student

3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140

CHAVAN TETAS ANIL
CHAVAN VIIR
CHAVAN VISHAL BHASKAR
CHIBADE VISHAKA SHIVATI
CHINDARKAR ANIKET VITAY
CHORGE SWAPNALI SURESH
DANGE SAKSHI BHIMRAO
DAVANDE PRATIK ANANT
DESAI ABHISHEK TAYVANT
DESAI ANKITA ASHOK

8

This certificate of completion is granted on \o loz4 z02q

th

i

@O irE
O$(KARAD

/84
$$


