Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged Il Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

> Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra) 20164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Estd. 1958

Reacredited B⁺⁺ Level by NAAC, Bangalore AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237





Department of Chemistry, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad &

Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8, MIDC, Kadegaon, Tal-Kadegaon, Dist- Sangli.

Linkage is signed on 31st January 2022 between **Department of Chemistry, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad** (First Party) and **Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8, MIDC, Kadegaon, Maharashtra.** (Second Party). It is agreed by First party and Second party to impart student exchange, guest lectures, study tours, instrument training and research to the students and to organize conference/seminars jointly. Both the parties have discussed in detail the areas of co-operation and mutually agreed to make the linkage. Now it is agreed by and between both the parties with the following terms and conditions. Terms and Conditions:

- 1) Both the parties will extend their facilities to each other in the areas of student exchange, guest lectures, study tours, instrument training and research to the students and to organize conference/seminars jointly.
- 2) No rental charges or any other incidental charges, unless mentioned, shall be paid by both the parties for using the infrastructure facilities of each other.
- 3) The linkage will be valid for a period of five years starting from the date of signing this agreement and may be renewed for a further period of five years through mutual consent of parties.
- 4) This linkage may be terminated by either side by giving a three months notice to that effect in writing.

In witness whereof, the parties here have set this hands on the 31st January 2022

Party	First Party	Second Party
Institute	Department of Chemistry, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad	Srushti Agro Export, Plot No C8, MIDC, Kadegaon, Maharashtra
Signature	Amount	Ani
Name	Prof. (Dr.) S. H. Burungale	A. 2001'7 Aroundras Maine
&	Head,	
Designation	Department of Chemistry	
Signature	Annel	A
Name	Dr. S. B. Kengar	Shri K undlik Tukaram More
& Designation	Principal	Founder & Chairman
Seal	Contage of Science + Dest	SRUSHIT MOR * (ARAD) *

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following students of B.Sc. III (Chemistry Department) of Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad have completed their Industrial Training under mentorship of my firm dated from <u>OI 02 2022 to 10 02 2022</u> during the academic year 2021-2022 as partial fulfillment of the B.Sc. (Chemistry) course.

Roll Number	Name of the Student	
3131	CHAVAN TEJAS ANIL	
3132	CHAVAN VIKRAM BAJRANG	
3133	CHAVAN VISHAL BHASKAR	
3134	CHIBADE VISHAKA SHIVAJI	
3135	CHINDARKAR ANIKET VIJAY	
3136	CHORGE SWAPNALI SURESH	
3137	DANGE SAKSHI BHIMRAO	
3138	DAVANDE PRATIK ANANT	
3139	DESAI ABHISHEK JAYVANT	
3140	DESAI ANKITA ASHOK	

This certificate of completion is granted on 10/02/2022

